MONTH:
INTEREST:
BEGIN DATE:
END DATE:

ACCOUNT:
Pop Fund
Activity Account

School Store/Library

Yearbook

Reading Grant
Math/Science Grant
One School One Book
Grant
Adopt-A-Family
Walmart Book Grant
Fieldtrips

School Tool Boxes

PTO Classroom Money
Reading Role Model
Grant

PBIS
Kickin Cancer Fund
TOTALS:

BANK COSTS:
CHECKBOOK
RECON.

End Checkbook Balance

0l1-Apr-19

0.

42

0l-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
BEGIN
BALANCE

710.
63.
4,020.
1,396.
0.

0.

132.
.29
.00
.29
.00
.00

47

532

802.

-2,541.
.00
5,164.

Beginning Statement Balance =

Deposits Cleared (+)
Total Checks cleared(-)=
Total Checks Not Cleared

Interest +=
Bank Costs - =
Adj. Bank Bal.

(-)=

81
12
93
63
00
00

44

65

33

83

POPLAR GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RECEIPTS INTEREST

106.
236.
29.

682

90.

5,6609.
5,164.
1,145.

640.

5,669.

85
73
75

.25

00

92
83
58
91

.42

92

O O O O O O

O O O O O O

.06
.01
.33
.11
.00
.00

.01
.00
.00
.04
.00
.00

.07

.21
.00

EXPENSES

70
206
137

200.

277

.00
.35
.21

00

.35

END
BALANCE

747 .
93.
3,913.
1,396.
0.

0.

132.
47

1,014.

802.

2,478.

5,669.

72
51
80
74
00
00

45

.29
.00

58

.00
.00

72

89

.00

92



